

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.4025/2010  
(From the judgment and order dated 09/03/2010 in CRLM No.30442/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KIRAN GARG Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Harvinder Chaudhury, Adv.  
rr. 3 Mr. Ramesh Chand, Adv.  
Mr. Nishesh Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

rr.1 Mr. Ranjit Kapoor, AAG  
MS. Sonia Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv  
Mr. Sajed A. Choudhary, Adv.

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not taken up.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|COURT MASTER

| |(KUSUM GULATI)  
| |COURT MASTER

|